
















qualis Management Ltd (Registered number: 1225.1475) 

Balance Sheet 

31 October 2020 

FIXED ASSETS 

Tangible assets 

CURRENT ASSETS 

Debtors 

Cash at bank 

CREDITORS 
Amounts falling due within one year 

NET CURRENT LIABILITIES 

TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES 

CAPITAL AND RESERVES 

Called up share capital 

Retained earnings 

SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS 

Notes £ 

5 

6 715,944 
12,300 

728,244 

7 1,163,377 

8 

£ 

82,180 

(435,133) 

(352,953) 

1 

(352,954) 

(352,953) 

The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the small companies 

regime. 

The financial statements were approved by the Board of Directors and authorised for issue on .......21/01/2021......... and were 

signed on its behalf by: 

Director 

The notes form part of these financial statements 
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